
No. BSNLCO-PERB/11(13)/2/2023-PERS1 

To, 

tofya, HS foci-110001 

Ref.: 

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited. 

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 

All Heads of Telecom Circles/Metro Districts & Other Administrative Units 
AlI The PGMs/Sr. GMs/GMs of BSNL CO New Delhi 

Subject: Notice inviting willingness for Empanelment of executives/ officers for holding the post 
of Chief General Manager (CGM) in BSNL -Extension of dates 

1. BSNLCO PERB/11(13)/2/2023-PERS1 Dated 03.05.2023 
2. BSNLCO PERB/11(13)/2/2023-PERS1 Dated 25.05.2023 

3. BSNLCO-PERS/15(11)/5/2023-PERS1 Dated 24.05.2023 
4. BSNLCO PERB/11(13)/2/2023-PERS1 Dated 26.05.20023 

(A Govt. of India Enterprisej 

Dated Of.06.2023 

Kind reference is invited to the letters under reference vide which the notice inviting 
willingness for Empanelment of executives/ officers for holding the post of Chief General 
Manager (CGM) in BSNL and the time schedule for the submission and forwarding of 

applications wvere notified. 

This issues with the approval of the competent authority. 

Copy to: 1. PPS to the CMD, BSNL 

In this regard, I have been directed to convey that the last date of forwarding of 
applications by the GM(HR)/DGM-HR of the concerned circles in ESS portal is hereby extended 
to 15.06.2023. 

4. GM(Rectt & Trg) BSNLCO ND for information & nla please. 
5. DGM(ERP-Pers), BSNLCO ND for Information & nla please. 

6. Intranet Portal/ Order Bundle / Spare copy 

H. H. T. (HIH)/ Jt. G.M (Pers.) 

2. PPS to the DIR(CFA)/DIR(HR)/DIR(CM)/DIR(ENT)/DIR(F) BSNL Beard, ND, 
3. PPS to the CVO, BSNLCO 

twary) 

Regd, & Corporate Office: Bharat Sanchar Bhawan, H.C. Mathur Lane, Janpath, New Delhi-110001 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

